Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in
India) | B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 -₹4.46 1 ₹351.79 12% IGST ₹42.21 ₹394.00

TOTAL: ₹42.21 ₹394.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r10Ae1Et7UfKtuIXasPcWsoWQVoXAZXz

Date & Time: 24/08/2023, 12:54:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
394.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Brother Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Brother Beautiful
Momento Rakhi Gift Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork
Birthday Gift for Brother (Size 10x6) | B0CG65PKZB ( GKD000567-BB )

HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113WEHPA7jhvMTlkWUDVTbkT

Date & Time: 24/08/2023, 14:46:24
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3WTn9CocAetmpTsL5kMJ
Date & Time:

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for him
(Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) | B08CKWS41F (
GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r10C7iAllXZwZHugZpgqIrh0ZK5ynmhx

Date & Time: 24/08/2023, 15:44:30
hrs

Invoice Value: 
396.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top to Say Thankyou
Teacher, Unique Teacher's Gift, and Best Gift for A Teacher (Bamboo
Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52 ( GKD000082-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 4 ₹889.28 12% IGST ₹106.72 ₹996.00

TOTAL: ₹106.72 ₹996.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Table Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase
Showcase Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for
Wall (DIY) Dark Wood | B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR ) 
HSN:44219092

₹1,159.82 1 ₹1,159.82 12% IGST ₹139.18 ₹1,299.00

TOTAL: ₹139.18 ₹1,299.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :